
 

4th phase of provisional Online Admission schedule for Reserved and Un-

Reserved Category  candidates for Core Major and Core Vocational courses at 

the GMGC 
 

 

 

Admission period : 23/07/2023 8:00 pm to 24/07/2023 8:00 pm 
 

 

 
 

Sl No. Subjects Category Serial no in Merit 
List 

1 Bengali – -- 

2 Chemistry Gen 17-28 

3 Education Gen 55-73 

4 Economics Gen 44-75 

 

5 
 

English 
SC 

OBC-A 
OBC-B 

Gen 

35-47 
15 

11-15 
40-76 

 

6 
 

Geography 

 

SC 
ST 

OBC-B 
Gen 

 

33-44 
7-9 
9-14 

38-69 

7 Hindi – -- 

8 History Gen 35-61 

9 Mathematics Gen 30-56 

10 Political Science         Gen 45-83 

11 Philosophy – -- 

12 Physics Gen 15-24 

13 Psychology SC 
ST 

OBC-B 
Gen 

39-48 
8 (list exhausted) 

13-14 
33-66 

14 Advertising and Sales 

Management 

– -- 

15 Communicative 

English 
 

-- 

-- 



16 Clinical 

Nutrition & 

Dietetics 

  

 

 

 
 

IMPORTANT : NO CANDIDATE IS ALLOWED TO TAKE ADMISSION ONCE THE 

STATED TIME PERIOD IS OVER. 
 

 

 
 

ADMISSION IS PROVISIONAL. ADMISSION WILL BE CONFIRMED ONLY AFTER 

VERIFICATION OF ALL THE RELEVANT DOCUMENTS. 


