4th phase of provisional Online Admission schedule for Reserved and Un-Reserved Categorycandidates for Core Major and Core Vocational courses at the GMGC

Admission period: 23/07/2023 8:00 pm to 24/07/2023 8:00 pm

Sl No.	Subjects	Category	Serial no in Merit List
1	Bengali	_	
2	Chemistry	Gen	17-28
3	Education	Gen	55-73
4	Economics	Gen	44-75
5	English	SC OBC-A OBC-B Gen	35-47 15 11-15 40-76
6	Geography	SC ST OBC-B Gen	33-44 7-9 9-14 38-69
7	Hindi	_	
8	History	Gen	35-61
9	Mathematics	Gen	30-56
10	Political Science	Gen	45-83
11	Philosophy	_	
12	Physics	Gen	15-24
13	Psychology	SC ST OBC-B Gen	39-48 8 (list exhausted) 13-14 33-66
14	Advertising and Sales Management	_	
15	Communicative English		

16	Clinical	
	Nutrition &	
	Dietetics	

IMPORTANT: NO CANDIDATE IS ALLOWED TO TAKE ADMISSION ONCE THE STATED TIME PERIOD IS OVER.

ADMISSION IS PROVISIONAL. ADMISSION WILL BE CONFIRMED ONLY AFTER VERIFICATION OF ALL THE RELEVANT DOCUMENTS.